

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

о 9 Reviewed for Code Compliance

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER. AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

Approved with Condition 12/11/14

RE	PRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, A	ND TI	HE C	ERTIFICATE HOLDER.					Da ⁻	te:	
	PORTANT: If the certificate holder terms and conditions of the policy										
	rtificate holder in lieu of such endor									•	
PROD	UCER				CONTACT Wendy Leach						
Kas	przak Insurance Associa	ates	, I	inc.	PHONE (A/C. No. Ext): (207) 247-4959 FAX (A/C. No): (207) 247-3007						
787	Sokokis Trail				E-MAIL ADDRE	ss: Wendy@I	Kasprzaki	nsurance.com			
PO	Box 23				INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #						
No.	Waterboro ME 04	1061	-00	23	• •					0008	
INSUR	ED				INSURER B:						
Bai	ley Pickle LLC, DBA: Ro	sie	's	Restaurant &	INSURER C :						
	Fore St				INSURE						
					INSURE						
Portland ME 04					INSURER F:						
cov	ERAGES CEF	RTIFIC	CATE	NUMBER:CL1491926	848			REVISION NUMBER:			
INE CE	IS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE RTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	EQUIR PERT	REMEI AIN,	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD	OF AN' ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE	OR OTHER I	DOCUMENT WITH RESPE D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO	ст то	WHICH THIS	
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	s		
	GENERAL LIABILITY	INSK	****	I CLICT HOMBEN		,	,	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000	
-	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	100,000	
A	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR			WS226994		8/1/2014	8/1/2015	MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	5,000	
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$		
-								GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000	
-	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$		
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC								\$		
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$		
	ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS AUTOS							BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
-	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
_	AUTOS							(i ei accident)	\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$		
	DED RETENTION \$	Ī							\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION							WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER			
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	ļ						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$		
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$		
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$		
DESCI	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	CLES (A	Attach	ACORD 101, Additional Remarks	Schedule	e, if more space i	s required)				
CERTIFICATE HOLDER					CANCELLATION						
mgagne@ccnne.com City of Portland 389 Congress St						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
Portland, ME 04101					AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Stephen Kasprzak/JDJ						
					In rebi	uen raspi	20K/UDU				

				SURGAA
COMMENTS/REMARKS				ORTLAND
City of Portland is added as additional insured.			Date:	rviewed for Code Complia Inspections Division Approved with Condition 12/11/14
OFREMARK	COPYRIGHT 2	2000, AMS	SERVICES	INC.









From: Mark Deane [mailto:mark.deane@comcast.net]

Sent: Wednesday, October 08, 2014 6:34 PM

To: Mike Gagne

Subject: Permission for Rosie's

I, Mark Deane give permission to Burr sign to install an awning over my business.

My businesses name is Rosies Restaurant & Pub at 330 Fore St in Portland Maine. If you need to contact me my number is 207 653-3612

Thank You Mark Deane

Building 40' +911 Rosie's Space 9'9" 21 C0105 Walk 5.de Silver ST

ROSIE'S - New Awning Scale: 1" = 45"

Square Footage: 120



Coke logos are not to be included on awning.

Rosie's Restaurant & Pub







3

Kristi

THIS DESIGN IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BURR SIGNS, ALL PRODUCTION AND REPRODUCTION RIGHTS ARE Q 12/11/14

40A Manson Libby Road Scarborough, ME 04074 Phone: 207-396-6111 Fax: 207-396-6435

SIGNA OND

CONTACT:





Signage / Awning Permit Application

12/11/14

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or any other charges on any property within the City, payment arrangement MUST be made before permits are accepted.

Location/Address: 3 30 FD 9							
Tax Assessor's Chart/Block/Lot (CBL) OWNER Name/Address:							
Chart: Block: Lot: Name: Marc Dec 1	Telephone: WA						
029 - C-005-00 / Address:	E-Mail: mark. doare to						
LEASEE/BUYER Info (if Applicable) CONTRACTOR	Total S.F. signage \$ 27 Concert.						
Name: Rosiis Rosi + Pudalame: Burr Signs	(Sq Ft = 11 x \$2.00)						
Name: Rosil's Rosil Publame: Burr Signs Address: 330 Fort 57, Address: 401 mages Libby 162	SF + \$30 Fee: \$30						
Januara, ME Oyor	Historic (\$75): \$_75 50,00						
Phone: Sq (a-lan)	Awning Fee: \$ 69						
E-Mail: Muson@ Bur Sigos com	7						
Awning Fee = Cost of Work: 3 Sector (\$25/first \$1000; \$11 each additional \$100							
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Name: Burr Signs Address Ho A Marson Libby 12. Scarborage ME syort	Phone: 396-6111 E-Mail: Mason & Bunsigns up						
Tenant/allocated building space frontage (in feet): Length: 40' Heigh	•						
Lot frontage (in feet): 145' Single Tenant or Multi-Tenant Lot: Multi-							
Current Specific Use: 205125 If vacant, what was prior use: Proposed Use: 5400 Information on proposed sign(s)							
Freestanding (e.g. pole) sign? YES NO Dimensions proposed:	(sf); Height from grade: sf						
BLDG Wall Sign (attached to bldg.)? YES NO Dimensions proposed:	sf						
Proposed Awning: YES NO If yes, is awning backlit? YES	= 3 × 40 = 1205F						
Information on existing and previously permitted signage:							
Franchischer (a. a. a. l.) is all	ft; Height from grade:						
BLDG Wall Sign (attached to bldg.)? YES NO Dimensions proposed: ft X ft; Height from grade: Dimensions proposed: ft X ft; Height from grade: Awning? YES NO total sq ft of panels with communication on it: 11 sf							
Awning? YESLINO total sq ft of panels with communication on it: 11 sf Sia New 1							
A site sketch and building sketch showing exactly where existing and proposed signage is located MU Sketches and/or pictures of proposed signage and existing building are also required.							
Please submit all information outlined in the Sign/Awning Application Checklist. Failure to do so me	ay result in the denial of your permit.						
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planuing and Development Department m issuance of a permit. For further information, visit us on-line at <u>WWW_PORTLANDMAINE,GOV</u> , stop by the Building 207-874-8703.	ay request additional information prior to the Inspections Office, room 315 City Hall, or cull						
I hereby certify I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed we to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In an application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all area hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.	ldition if a normit for work described in this						
Signature of Applicant: Date	" Contogy						
Revised 07/2014 This is NOT a permit; you may not compute a NV work until the permit is issued	. (0,10,14						